Thomas Fleck: 07548878063 | ThomasFleck: 02894469663

£2,195

Ford Fiesta 1.4 TDCi Style 5dr | Mar 2008

43, 000 GEN MLS £ 30 TAX HPI REPORT SHOWS CORRECT
MOT11/ 25

Has to be a ONE OFF with this genuine low mileage for your son
or Daughter

Possible future Ford Collectors dream.

This little beauty could appreciate in value rather than
depreciating.

As such could be regarded as an investment.

Ticks all the boxes.

Easy to Tax £30

Easy to insure

Easy to drive

Easy to run 60 mpg approximately

Easy to park and more.

Ideal first car.

A pleasure to look at and to drive.
Driving perfect everyday.

Seats , carpet and trim in great condition as you would expect
with the low genuine mileage.

Very presentable wee car apart fromi a few age related mark, an
easy fix if fussy.

Any test or trial welcome.
Bring a mechanic if you wish.

Can be viewed and legally driven at my house or a place of your
choice.
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

43000
Diesel
Manual
Silver
1399

119

C (£35 p/a)
Hatchback
Khz6647

3918mm
1685mm
1464mm
5

284L

1570KG
425KG

48.7MPG

74.3MPG

62.8MPG

43L

5 SPEED
102MPH
67.1BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



Can bring to you within reasonable distance.
Test drive will not disappoint .

Price negotiable. Offers welcome.
I can put any price up there but you will decide the real price
after viewing and driving.

Being a pensioner prefer phone calls.07548878963
Vehicle Features

2 outer rear head restraints, 3 rear 3 point seatbelts, 14" steel
spare wheel, 15" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS,
Body colour bumpers, Driver's seat height adjustment, Driver
and passenger airbags, Electric front windows + drivers one
touch, Front head restraints, Front seat back map pockets,
Immobiliser, Kyoto cloth upholstery, Luggage compartment
lighting, PAS, Portable music connection socket, Rear wiper,
Remote central double locking, Remote tailgate release, Theatre
dimming interior lights
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