Ford Fiesta 1.4 TDCi Style 5dr | Mar 2008 43, 000 GEN MLS £ 30 TAX HPI REPORT SHOWS CORRECT MOT11/ 25







Has to be a ONE OFF with this genuine low mileage for your son or Daughter

Possible future Ford Collectors dream.

This little beauty could appreciate in value rather than depreciating.

As such could be regarded as an investment.

Ticks all the boxes.

Easy to Tax £30

Easy to insure

Easy to drive

Easy to run 60 mpg approximately

Easy to park and more.

Ideal first car.

A pleasure to look at and to drive.

Driving perfect everyday.

Seats , carpet and trim in great condition as you would expect with the low genuine mileage.

Very presentable wee car apart fromi a few age related mark, an easy fix if fussy.

Any test or trial welcome.

Bring a mechanic if you wish.

Can be viewed and legally driven at my house or a place of your choice.

£2,195

Miles:	43000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	1399
CO2 Emission:	119
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Reg:	Khz6647

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	3918mm
Width:	1685mm
Height:	1464mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	284L
Gross Weight:	1570KG
Max. Loading Weight:	425KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	48.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	74.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	62.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	43L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	102MPH
Engine Power BHP:	67.1BHP



Can bring to you within reasonable distance. Test drive will not disappoint .

Price negotiable. Offers welcome.

I can put any price up there but you will decide the real price after viewing and driving.

Being a pensioner prefer phone calls.07548878963

Vehicle Features

2 outer rear head restraints, 3 rear 3 point seatbelts, 14" steel spare wheel, 15" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS, Body colour bumpers, Driver's seat height adjustment, Driver and passenger airbags, Electric front windows + drivers one touch, Front head restraints, Front seat back map pockets, Immobiliser, Kyoto cloth upholstery, Luggage compartment lighting, PAS, Portable music connection socket, Rear wiper, Remote central double locking, Remote tailgate release, Theatre dimming interior lights

